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Anlage
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Hallenadresse
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Sportwart/in
Schultze, Marc-Andreas
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Damen 40 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Katja Marzahn

m 0176-22511480; Katyaha@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Dr. Daecke, Julia
2 Brieger, Miriam
3 Krusche, Annette

(SG mit TC Wachtberg)

4 Faulenbach, Angela
5 Marzahn, Katja

6 Pickel, Birgit

7 Schroder, Anke

8 Boyson, Annika

9 Bahnemann, Juliane
10 Harings, Alexandra
11 Busch, Marion

12 Rutz, Susanne

13 Heuser, Meike

14 Kaminski, Elvan

15 Arck, Carin

16 Wacker, Katharina
17 Henke, Gabi

18 Volk, Birgit

19 Wassermeyer, Tina
20 Btrusis, Silke

21 Torno, Stefanie

22 Kilian, Christina

23 Westkamp, Kirstin
24 Hansmeier, Birgit
25 Tromel, Silke

26 Joerk, Christiane
27 Duda, Tanja

28 Tanaka, Makiko (JPN*)

29 Friedrich, Elke
30 Haas, Fiona

ID-Nr.

27850476
27750016
27010224

27000956
27701030
26900088
26800185
27401078
27400926
27000965
27191636
26651524
27500931
27653094
26700122
27600366
26502089
26653780
27651658
27084428
28151722
26351415
27352576
26451700
27254162
26451701
27301799
27554072
27200766
27852547

LK

LK4,4
LK4,9
LK5,8

LK6,1

LK®6,3

LK6,7

LK8,3

LK11,5
LK11,5
LK11,9
LK13,8
LK15,3
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK21,0

DR-Sen.
D37/D45
D84/D45
D68/D50

D124/D50
D127/D45

Ra.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

/

Name (Nat.)

LURen - Wenzel, Heike
Vogt, Katja

Fetsch, Isabel

Hass, Christina

Holin, Judith

John, Judith
Frederichs, Ellen
Fuhr, Annette

Schillig, Christiane
Krapp, Annette
Oedekoven, Anke

von Korflesch, Meriem
Moskob, Melanie
Fuchs, Sybille
Schmedt auf der Giinne, Jenny
(SWE N)

Brandl, Gabriele
Kasten, Elke

Reiff, Susanne
Lange, Kathrin
Glnther, Clara
Stenert, Ute

Blando, Anne
Schmitz, Michaela
Zobel, Christine

Bley, Dagmar
Krogmann, Susanne
Simsek, Nalan
Benter, Claudia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26951550 LK21,1
28050968 LK21,5
27194437 LK21,5
27551422 LK22,4
27085252 LK23,0
27252202 LK21,3
27194639 LK22,3
27001591 LK22,5
26854767 LK21,2
26603842 LK24,9
26754403 LK21,6
26754442 LK22,3
27354449 LK23,0
26651942 LK23,1
27553436 LK23,1

DR-Sen.

26553207 LK22,7
26102700 LK24,5
26803574 LK23,2
27654157 LK25,0
28251728 LK23,9
27194977 LK24,4
27652374 LK24,8
27452610 LK24,8
26854770 LK24,8
26453340 LK24,9
26452997 LK25,0
27953524 LK25,0
26954664 LK25,0

g GENERALI



